

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: **C.C.No.5550 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	12.10.2023	<u>NV,J</u> Issue notice to the respondents, returnable in four weeks. Post on 21.11.2023. <u>NV, J</u> JLV	