

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.5550 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
06	30.01.2024	<u>NV, J</u> It is observed from the docket order that notice to the respondents was ordered on 12.10.2023. Sri V.K.Naidu, learned counsel takes notice for respondent Nos. 1 to 3. Even though notice is served to the 4th respondent, the 4th respondent neither appeared in person nor represented through her counsel. In view of the same, Office is directed to issue notice in Form-I to the respondent No.4. List the matter on 22.02.2024. In the meanwhile, learned counsel	

		appearing for respondent Nos. 1 to 3 is directed to file counter. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	
--	--	--	--