

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.5550 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	02.01.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Since the vacate petition in W.P.No.5299 of 2022 is coming for hearing, both the learned counsel requests to post this matter along with W.P.No.5299 of 2022. Hence, Registry is directed to post this matter along with W.P.No.5299 of 2022 before the concerned board after getting necessary instructions. _____ NV,J BSP	