

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.5550 & 5549 OF 2023 + WP No.8622 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.07.2025	<u>NV, J</u> For obtaining instructions by the respondents as to how many days the petitioner(s) had worked, post on 01.08.2025. NV, J SP	