

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C No.5550 OF 2023 + W.P.No.5299 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
29	15.10.2025	<u>NV, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, for impleading the present incumbents as party respondents, post on 27.10.2025. Learned counsel for the respondents are directed to furnish details as to whether the services of the petitioner were engaged or not. If so, whether any amounts were paid towards salary or not? NV, J SP	