

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.Nos.3324, 1750, 2083, 2487, 4162, 4717,
4918, 5181, 5550 of 2023 & 14, 2074, 2756 of 2024 and
W.P.Nos.5299, 34966, 35064, 41783 of 2022 & 3166, 3369, 4426,
5345, 9231, 9991 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	27.11. 2025	<u>NV, J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, list these matters on 02.12.2025. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	